
 המחלקה לכימיה   -מורים מן החוץ 

 מעודכן תשפ"ד  

 שם 
מספר  
 אורקיד 

 E-mail שלוחה  חדר בניין

 ד"ר אייל צור 

-0000
-0020
-3840

9191 

 317\62משרד 
מעבדה  

62\305 

61196 
72128 

Tzurey@bgu.ac.il 

ד"ר מיטל שמא 
 מזרחי  

 43\006 95619 shema@post.bgu.ac.il 

 

ד"ר זהבית יגנה 
 דדון 

 41/305 28740 dadoz@post.bgu.ac.il 

ד"ר עמוס בן 
 אסולי

 43\103 95431 benasuly@bgu.ac.il 

 ד"ר דינה פינס  

 30/210 

 -מעבדה

29/207 

  -ח. מכשירים 
29/208 

16406 

72184 

15726 

pinesd@bgu.ac.il 

ד"ר יוליה 
 דיטקוביץ' 

 29/202 72185 ditkovic@bgu.ac.il 
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ד"ר אלבטינה  
 ניימן 

-0000
-0020
-5523

0263 

43\216A 95301) 

28813 

alevtina@bgu.ac.il 

פרופ' ישראל  
 זילברמן 

  -משרד  
200/29 

 

054-
7200112 

israelz2003@yahoo.co.uk 

 ד"ר מיכאל וולוך 

-0000
-0010
-5108

3369 

51/314 28614 volokh@bgu.ac.il 

ד"ר אולגה  
 אליאשבסקי 

 29/001 72580 

61182 

28529 

kolos@bgu.ac.il 

ד"ר אירנה  
 גרצברג  

 43\017 95425 

 

irenag@bgu.ac.il 

 ד"ר מריה פופוב

-0009
-0010
-9429

0895 

  popvma@bgu.ac.il 

 ד"ר פנינה קריאף 

    

 פרופ' חיים כהן 

 -מעבדה 

29/308 

 –משרד 
200/29 

72170 hcohen@bgu.ac.il 
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